900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
Usa

Forest River, Inc.

0}7’7' [SRVAR

Sales ID 51613906

Vehicle Description

i

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA [SHIP TO

ADDRESS:
ACATB43BHTSLE

CAX025937
5ZT2QAZB7NX025937

=

UNITED RECREATION & MOBILE
HOME CENTER, INC

DBA UNITED RV CENTER

9100 AIRPORT FREEWAY

FT WORTH, TX 76117

USA

Optional Equipment Instaliag By Manufacturer

JAVA
CAT60065-7

CAT6206-6

CAT6747-7

CAT2428-3

JAVA DECOR

LEGACY EDITION PACKAGE

SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, BEDROOM USR
AND QUTLETS, GAS/ELECTRIC DS| WATER
HEATER, 12V ROOF VENT AND FAN IN LIVING AND
BATHRO\EM 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE

PLYWOOD FLOORING, ALL-IN-ONE MONITOR
SYSTEM, UIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN CUPHOLDER
(RETAIL VALUE $1,290.00)

PREMIER MEDIA ACCESS PACKAGE
39" ENTERTAINMENT TV (32" ON 26TH, 263RLS),

SINK, SINK COVERS, STAINLESS RANGE OVEN W/
BLUE LED ACCENT LIGHTING AND FLUSH
MOUNTED| GLASS TOP, (2) USB AND (2) 110
OUTLETS | (RETAIL VALUE $1,690.00)

AMBIENCE PACKAGE - POWER AWNING W/
MULTICOLDR CUSTOMIZABLE LED STRIP AND
REMOTE (RETAIL VALUE $499.00)

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retai

$56,338.30

”$3,380.75 |

D

N

$59,719.05

O NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETA‘L PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

 DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY



900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Forest River, Inc.

Sales ID $1613908

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA

ACAT343BHTSLE
CAX025937
SZT2CAZB7NX025937

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

USA

UNITED RECREATION & MOBILE
HOME CENTER, INC

DBA UNITED RV CENTER

5100 AIRPORT FREEWAY

FT WORTH, TX 76117

—

JAVA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CATB0065-7

CAT6206-6

CAT8747-7

CAT2428-3

JAVA DECOR

LEGACY EDITION PACKAGE

SKYLIGHT|ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, BEDROOM USB
AND OUTLETS, GAS/ELECTRIC DSI WATER
HEATER, 12V ROOF VENT AND FAN IN LIVING AND
BATHROOM, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE

PLYWOOD
SYSTEM, J
(RETAIL VA

FLOORING, ALL-IN-ONE MONITOR

FFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN CUPHOLDER
LUE $1,290.00)

PREMIER MEDIA ACCESS PACKAGE
39" ENTERTAINMENT TV (32" ON 26TH, 263RLS),
SWING ARM TV BRACKET, COMPACT HEAD UNIT

W/ BLUETC
CHARGING
SPEAKERS

DESIGNER

OTH/AUX/HDMI/AM/FM RADIO AND USB
PORT, JBL ELITE EXTERIOR
(RETAIL VALUE $505.00)

KITCHEN PACKAGE

12V 10 CU FT REFER, RESIDENTIAL PULL DOWN
FAUCET, THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS W/
SMOOTH DROP EDGE, DEEP BASIN FARM STYLE

SINK, SINK

BLUE LED A

MOUNTED
OUTLETS

AMBIENCE
MULTICOLQ
REMOTE (R

E

COVERS, STAINLESS RANGE OVEN W/
CCENT LIGHTING AND FLUSH

GLASS TOP, (2) USB AND (2) 110
RETAIL VALUE $1,690.00)

PACKAGE - POWER AWNING W/
DR CUSTOMIZABLE LED STRIP AND
ETAIL VALUE $499.00)

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$56,338.30

D(

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAI
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RES

$3,380.75

) NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

INSTALLED BY
L PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS
ETQF\\’!ES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

$59,719.05




